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3 - Year Degree Programme (B.SC) in Statistics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Statistics [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Statistics)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Statistics [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Statistics)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Statistics [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Statistics)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Statistics [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Statistics)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Statistics [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Statistics)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Statistics [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Statistics)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002128513 AISHIKI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  3  475.00  571.00  667.00  763.00  857.00  950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510773 SOMITA  BANERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  8  451.00  522.00  619.00  716.00  812.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501388 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  3 3 UR  15  446.00  525.00  622.00  717.00  808.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241944 ADRIJA  MANDAL Female No  4 4 UR  15  436.00  512.00  607.00  698.00  788.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076627 SAYANTAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  5 5 UR  3  434.00  526.00  618.00  708.00  792.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277505 AYUSH  SAHA Male No  6 6 UR  3  433.00  509.00  606.00  696.00  781.00  866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121394 SAGUN  MURMU Male No  7  1 7 ST  4  431.00  519.00  612.00  700.00  781.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252475 SANJIB  HANSDA Male No  8  2 8 ST  6  431.00  513.00  603.00  693.00  780.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390396 MAINAK  BANERJEE Male No  9 9 UR  1  426.00  511.00  604.00  689.00  773.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264540 SANDIP  SAHA Male No  10  1 10 SC  10  426.00  509.00  600.00  685.00  769.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135034 DIBYADIP  DEB Male No  11 11 UR  12  411.00  465.00  559.00  647.00  735.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990607 AMRITA  DASGUPTA Female No  12 12 UR  7  408.00  474.00  563.00  652.00  740.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976976 SUHRITA  DUTTA Female No  13 13 UR  11  402.00  457.00  553.00  647.00  733.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001712339 HARSHIT  CHANDRA Male No  14 14 UR  9  399.00  477.00  572.00  654.00  732.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387143 KOYEL  HEMBRAM Female No  15  3 15 ST  20  398.00  458.00  550.00  638.00  724.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499779 YUBICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  16 16 UR  4  397.00  467.00  562.00  643.00  721.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982396 SK MAINUL HASAN Male No  17  1 17 OBC-A  13  394.00  459.00  552.00  634.00  711.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621811 SUBHADEEP  KOLEY Male No  18  1 18 OBC-B  8  389.00  453.00  538.00  621.00  701.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729287 MD HAMIM MONDAL Male No  19  2 19 OBC-A  5  388.00  458.00  548.00  635.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150090 SOUMAJIT  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  20 20 UR  5  386.00  454.00  535.00  615.00  695.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189907 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  21  2 21 SC  6  370.00  430.00  518.00  603.00  676.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290500 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  1  366.00  410.00  500.00  587.00  669.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790603 ARITRA  SAHA Male No  23 23 UR  4  364.00  411.00  508.00  594.00  676.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522935 PIARUL  SHAIKH Male No  24 24 UR  11  359.00  421.00  499.00  577.00  652.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926439 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  25 25 UR  2  358.00  420.00  501.00  578.00  654.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035173 SREESANT  SAHA Male No  26 26 UR  4  358.00  412.00  504.00  584.00  659.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452942 DEBASIS  BERA Male No  27 27 UR  20  357.00  415.00  496.00  576.00  647.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218689 TAPODIPTA  MONDAL Male No  28  2 28 OBC-B  5  345.00  407.00  483.00  557.00  624.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568256 PRATIKSHYA  SINHA Male No  29 29 UR  11  344.00  403.00  491.00  567.00  629.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593991 BABAI  SAHA Male No  30  3 30 OBC-B  12  341.00  388.00  470.00  551.00  617.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970180 AYUSHMAN  ROY Male No  31 31 UR  14  337.00  397.00  470.00  540.00  608.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693367 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  32  4 32 OBC-B  18  336.00  392.00  474.00  556.00  616.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087013 DEBDATTA  MISRA Male No  33 33 UR  12  334.00  394.00  478.00  545.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308951 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  34  3 34 OBC-A  20  333.00  394.00  465.00  536.00  603.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634662 TRISHA  BAL Female No  35 35 UR  5  332.00  382.00  469.00  546.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012279 TANIYA  SULTANA Female No  36 36 UR  9  329.00  377.00  457.00  531.00  597.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927445 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  37 37 UR  4  317.00  375.00  448.00  519.00  577.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002099713 SAGNIK  DEY Male No  38  5 38 OBC-B  9  305.00  349.00  440.00  503.00  559.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401486 ASMITA  SINHA Female No  39 39 UR  15  295.00  339.00  420.00  482.00  540.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685358 ANJALI . KUMARI Female No  40 40 UR  1  291.00  334.00  403.00  472.00  529.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458755 HEMMAL  HEMBRAM Male No  41  4 41 ST  13  288.00  332.00  412.00  469.00  523.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334247 SAMATA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  20  276.00  323.00  387.00  450.00  501.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261220 SHIBNATH  SOREN Male No  43  5 43 ST  6  242.00  286.00  336.00  386.00  436.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A001982396 SK MAINUL HASAN Male No  17  1 1 OBC-A  13  394.00  459.00  552.00  634.00  711.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729287 MD HAMIM MONDAL Male No  19  2 2 OBC-A  5  388.00  458.00  548.00  635.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308951 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  34  3 3 OBC-A  20  333.00  394.00  465.00  536.00  603.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001621811 SUBHADEEP  KOLEY Male No  18  1 1 OBC-B  8  389.00  453.00  538.00  621.00  701.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218689 TAPODIPTA  MONDAL Male No  28  2 2 OBC-B  5  345.00  407.00  483.00  557.00  624.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593991 BABAI  SAHA Male No  30  3 3 OBC-B  12  341.00  388.00  470.00  551.00  617.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693367 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  32  4 4 OBC-B  18  336.00  392.00  474.00  556.00  616.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099713 SAGNIK  DEY Male No  38  5 5 OBC-B  9  305.00  349.00  440.00  503.00  559.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001264540 SANDIP  SAHA Male No  10  1 1 SC  10  426.00  509.00  600.00  685.00  769.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189907 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  21  2 2 SC  6  370.00  430.00  518.00  603.00  676.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000121394 SAGUN  MURMU Male No  7  1 1 ST  4  431.00  519.00  612.00  700.00  781.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252475 SANJIB  HANSDA Male No  8  2 2 ST  6  431.00  513.00  603.00  693.00  780.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387143 KOYEL  HEMBRAM Female No  15  3 3 ST  20  398.00  458.00  550.00  638.00  724.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458755 HEMMAL  HEMBRAM Male No  41  4 4 ST  13  288.00  332.00  412.00  469.00  523.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261220 SHIBNATH  SOREN Male No  43  5 5 ST  6  242.00  286.00  336.00  386.00  436.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


